Castorama

Ute/inne:
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl kontaktperson:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren

M Castorama

Kula
Spjut
Diskus
Slagga

M Castorama

Kula
Spjut
Diskus
Slagga

K Castorama

Kula
Spjut
Diskus
Slagga

Ute
2021-10-09
Tierp
Vegavallen
Tierps IF

Gunilla Strom, Lars Andersson

gunilla.strom@live.se

13 C Mulet

1 Joel

2 lLars

1 Linnea

OmgangPlac. Férnamn Efternamn

Mattsson

Andersson

Frisk

Fodd Nat. Forening

98

65

95

Tierps IF

Tierps IF

Ahus FIK

Resultat Redskapsvikt

1698
9.83
37.31
26.89
25.29

1142
8.59
29.80
20.91
16.72

1956
7.97
18.11
23.61
39.04

7.26
800
2.0
7.26

7.26
800
2.0
7.26

4.0
600
1.0
4.0

R1

9.83
33.52
25.84

8.09

24.77
20.91
16.72

7.62
16.47

34.49

R2

9.41
33.71
25.96

8.02
29.80
19.78

7.47

17.79
21.17
33.60

R3

37.31

7.56

39.04

R4

9.58

34.52
26.89
25.29

7.97
18.11
23.61
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